
ReqAmt Rec IN Rec OUT

In $443,568 $1,376,233 $456,500

Out $110,892 $273,973 $97,960

TOTAL $554,460 $1,650,206 $456,500 $97,960

STAR 

ID# Organization Name Project Name Type

Requested 

IN Dist

Requested 

OUT Dist

Board Rec          

In Dist

Board Rec         

Out Dist

Mayor's Rec     

In Dist

Mayor's Rec    

Out Dist

765 The Shoe Factory, LLC Capitalization of Streakin' $18,650

766 Amsterdam Bar and Hall Girls Got Rhythm Fest $19,775 $5,000 $17,500

767 Arcata Press dba Saint Paul Almanac 2013 Saint Paul Almanac $50,000 $20,000 $20,000

768 Ballet Minnesota Building St. Paul Cultural Vitality $18,000

769 * Bedlam Theatre bed-LOW C $200,000 $150,000 $150,000

770 CapitolRiver Council District 17 Music in Mears - 2012 $28,000 $20,000 $20,000

771 Nathan Hanson & Brian Roessler dba Community 

Pool

Community Pool:Deep End $15,000

772 CultureBrokers Foundation, Inc. Selby Avenue Rondo Heritage District Branding 

& Marketing Initiative
$25,000

773 District 2 Community Council, Inc. White Bear Avenue Parade $7,000 $5,000 $5,000

774 Forecast Public Artworks Speaking of Home - St Paul Project Evaluation $30,000

775 Grassroots Culture Lowertown Roots Festival $30,000 $20,000 $20,000

776 Highland Business Association Art on the Move $15,950

777 Historic Saint Paul Corporation Tour Saint Paul:  Web & Mobile Application $28,750 $20,000 $20,000

778 The History Theatre, Inc. Education and Marketing Staff Support $41,000

779 International Institute of Minnesota Festival of Nations $10,000

780  Asian Media Access, Incorporated for Iny Asian 

Dance Theater

Hmong Cultural Series $48,000 $5,000 $5,000

781 Irish Fair of Minnesota Irish Fair of Minnesota (2012) $46,000 $10,000 $10,000

782 Katha Dance Theatre Artist-in Residence:  Pandit Birju Maharaj & 

Company from India
$40,000 $18,000 $18,000

783 Keys 4/4 Kids, Inc. Pianos on Parade $25,000 $12,500 $12,500

784 Minnesota Boychoir Customer Relationship Management (CRM) 

systems upgrade
$19,587

785 Minnesota Chinese Dance Theater Descendants of the Dragon $25,000

786 Minnesota Landmarks Inc. MN Landmarks Full-time Development Position $20,000 $15,000 $15,000

787 Minnesota Museum of American Art Curator of Engagement $35,000 $30,000 $30,000

788 Minnesota Public Radio The Current Fitz Sessions $50,000 $25,000 $25,000

789 Neighborhood Development Center 2012 Selby Ave Jazz Fest c/o Golden Thyme 

Coffee Café
$10,000 $10,000 $10,000

790 Ordway Center for the Performing Arts Ordway Summer Dance $50,000 $30,000 $30,000

791 Asian Media Access, as agent for Pan Asian Artists 

All.

International Asian Dance Symposium and 

Festival
$33,000 $10,000 $10,000

792 Penco Graphic Supply, Inc. Artist Supplies Store $50,000

793 Penumbra Theatre Company, Inc New Theater Seats C $15,660 $15,660 $15,660

794 Remke Corporation, dba The Black Dog Café Black Dog Performance Space Upgrades C $12,000 $11,800 $11,800

795 St Catherine University O'Shaughnessy Accessibility and Safety 

Improvement Project

C $27,533

796 St Paul Art Collective Saint Paul Art Crawl $32,000

797 The Saint Paul Chamber Orchestra Society Revel Music Series $50,000 $35,000 $35,000

798 The St. Paul Conservatory of Music Coffee Concert Series $5,000

799 The Saint Paul Festival and Heritage Foundation Saint Paul Winter Carnival: Winter Wonderland 

Music & Art in Rice Park $40,000 $20,000

800 St. Paul Neighborhood Network Equipping SPNN Youth C $15,000 $15,000 $15,000

801 Independent School  District 625 Zero-entry Pool Theater C $300,000

802 Sample Night Live The Penguin Poop Project - A Marketing 

Initiative
$20,000

803 Sounds of Hope, Ltd. Songs of Hope 2012 Concert $9,000

804 Special School District No 1 St Paul Live! - Season 2 $22,000 $9,000 $9,000

805 Springboard for the Arts Resource Center Expansion C $30,000 $20,000 $20,000

806 The Steppingstone Theatre Steppingstone Theatre's 25th Anniversary 

Season
$25,000

807 Theater Space Project Organizational Development:  staff expansion 

for future stability $12,246

808 TU Dance TU Dance Center Open House $18,055 $10,000 $10,000

809 UNICO Twin Cities Festa Italiana MN $28,000

810 Walker-West Music Academy WITHDRAWN -  2012 Artist Series:  Educational 

clinics, workshops, and performance

REQUESTED $1,376,233 $273,973

Recommended for Award $436,500 $85,460 $456,500 $97,960

TOTAL $521,960 $554,460

Arts Partnership - Year 5 of 10 Expansion of Ordway performance space $300,000

Cultural STAR Board Review 2012 Round 1 - March 27 & 28

  

*  Bedlam Theatre:  $36,000 for special project;  $114,000 for capital project -  2 to 1 match required;

  

  

  

*At least 80% must be awarded in district;  Up to 20% may be awarded out of district;

 ATTACHMENT B                                                      

Available for Award














